
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY; Date
Recorded= 2015;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201503300000
98540

03/30/2015
11:18:43

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor RELEASES WILLIAMS
DWIGHT

Instr
#:20040112000
017930

201505120001
56730

05/12/2015
12:10:53

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20150317000
083170

201505290001
77930

05/29/2015
11:35:56

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor RELEASES WIECZOREK
MICHAEL R

Instr
#:20120229000
071010

201507010002
21400

07/01/2015
01:48:39

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20091221000
465130

201508190002
88350

08/19/2015
10:40:21

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor RELEASES DEPAUL
ROSS A

Instr
#:20120308000
081680

201509080003
11040

09/08/2015
09:39:49

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor RELEASES FETNER
FRANKLIN T

Instr
#:20120103000
002960

201510080003
52950

10/08/2015
09:49:45

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor RELEASES LUSK KYLE
VANN

Legacy #:1996-
39075 Instr
#:19961126000
390751

201510150003
61250

10/15/2015
11:26:32

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor RELEASES FARRIS
JAMES G

Instr
#:20110526000
155990

201511030003
81640

11/03/2015
09:01:57

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20081028000
419510

201511030003
81630

11/03/2015
09:01:56

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20081028000
419500

201512090004
21780

12/09/2015
03:15:44

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20090803000
295440

201512090004
21790

12/09/2015
03:15:45

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20090803000
295450

201501090000
09630

01/09/2015
11:14:03

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20100826000
274450



201501090000
09640

01/09/2015
11:15:47

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20130711000
282700

201501090000
09620

01/09/2015
11:14:02

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20100826000
274440

201501090000
09650

01/09/2015
11:15:48

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20130711000
282710

201501090000
09670

01/09/2015
11:18:15

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20120622000
219800

201501090000
09660

01/09/2015
11:18:14

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20120622000
219800

201501120000
11050

01/12/2015
10:53:21

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor RELEASES CHASTAIN
JERALYN

Instr
#:20020606000
268420

201502110000
45530

02/11/2015
03:33:06

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20100603000
175790

201502110000
45540

02/11/2015
03:33:07

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20100603000
175800

201502110000
45560

02/11/2015
03:42:18

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20101109000
375600

201502110000
45570

02/11/2015
03:42:19

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20101109000
375610

201503170000
81970

03/17/2015
08:08:32

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20081223000
474910

201503170000
83170

03/17/2015
12:04:04

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20081223000
474900

201504080001
12720

04/08/2015
12:48:33

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20091002000
374780



201503300000
98530

03/30/2015
11:18:42

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor RELEASES WILLIAMS
DWIGHT

Instr
#:20040112000
017940

201505060001
48780

05/06/2015
02:54:56

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20131223000
488980

201505060001
48770

05/06/2015
02:52:12

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20120109000
010400

201505210001
69570

05/21/2015
03:14:21

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20081223000
474900


