Recorded= 2015; Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201503300000 98540	03/30/2015 11:18:43	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	RELEASES	WILLIAMS DWIGHT					Instr #:20040112000 017930	
201505120001 56730	05/12/2015 12:10:53	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20150317000 083170	
201505290001 77930	05/29/2015 11:35:56	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	RELEASES	WIECZOREK MICHAEL R					Instr #:20120229000 071010	
201507010002 21400	07/01/2015 01:48:39	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20091221000 465130	
201508190002 88350	08/19/2015 10:40:21	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	RELEASES	DEPAUL ROSS A					Instr #:20120308000 081680	
201509080003 11040	09/08/2015 09:39:49	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	RELEASES	FETNER FRANKLIN T					Instr #:20120103000 002960	
201510080003 52950	10/08/2015 09:49:45	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	RELEASES	LUSK KYLE VANN					Legacy #:1996- 39075 Instr #:19961126000 390751	
201510150003 61250	10/15/2015 11:26:32	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	RELEASES	FARRIS JAMES G					Instr #:20110526000 155990	
201511030003 81640	11/03/2015 09:01:57	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20081028000 419510	
201511030003 81630	11/03/2015 09:01:56	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20081028000 419500	
201512090004 21780	12/09/2015 03:15:44	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20090803000 295440	
201512090004 21790	12/09/2015 03:15:45	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20090803000 295450	
201501090000 09630	01/09/2015 11:14:03	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20100826000 274450	

201501090000 09640	01/09/2015 11:15:47	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			Instr #:20130711000 282700	
201501090000 09620	01/09/2015 11:14:02	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			Instr #:20100826000 274440	
201501090000 09650	01/09/2015 11:15:48	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			Instr #:20130711000 282710	
201501090000 09670	01/09/2015 11:18:15	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			Instr #:20120622000 219800	
201501090000 09660	01/09/2015 11:18:14	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			Instr #:20120622000 219800	
201501120000 11050	01/12/2015 10:53:21	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	RELEASES	CHASTAIN JERALYN			Instr #:20020606000 268420	
201502110000 45530	02/11/2015 03:33:06	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			Instr #:20100603000 175790	
201502110000 45540	02/11/2015 03:33:07	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			Instr #:20100603000 175800	
201502110000 45560	02/11/2015 03:42:18	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			Instr #:20101109000 375600	
201502110000 45570	02/11/2015 03:42:19	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			Instr #:20101109000 375610	
201503170000 81970	03/17/2015 08:08:32	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			Instr #:20081223000 474910	
201503170000 83170	03/17/2015 12:04:04	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			Instr #:20081223000 474900	
201504080001 12720	04/08/2015 12:48:33	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			Instr #:20091002000 374780	

	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	RELEASES	WILLIAMS DWIGHT			Instr #:20040112000 017940	
	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY			MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			Instr #:20131223000 488980	
	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY			MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			Instr #:20120109000 010400	
	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY			MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			Instr #:20081223000 474900	